CM18-12NPP-EW1 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SICK CM18-12NPP-EW1 SICK Supplier SICK Distributor
SICK CM18-12NPP-EW1
SICK
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CM18-12NPP-EW1
MANUFACTURER SICK
DESCRIPTION SEN PROX M18 NON-FLSH PNP CBL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 36 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SHIELDING Shielded
SERIES -
SENSOR TYPE Capacitive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.118" ~ 0.472" (3mm ~ 12mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 50Hz
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder, Threaded - M18
OUTPUT TYPE PNP-NC/NO, 4-Wire
OTHER NAMES 6058148
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 85°C (TA)
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 3 Weeks
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68, IP69K
INDICATOR No Indicator
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Proximity Sensor 0.118" ~ 0.472" (3mm ~ 12mm) IP68, IP69K Cylinder, Threaded - M18
CM18-12NPP-EW1
Part Number: CM18-12NPP-EW1
Manufacturer/Brand: SICK
Product description SEN PROX M18 NON-FLSH PNP CBL
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CM18-12NPP-EW1
Related Tags
Related Products
CM1812R600R-00
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CMC 5A 2LN 60 OHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM18-08BPP-TW0
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SENSOR PROX PNP-NC 8MM M18
In stock:  10 pcs
RFQ
CM18-12NNP-EC1
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX M18 NON-FLSH NPN CONN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM1812C282R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CMC 200MA 2LN 2.82 KOHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM1812R600R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CMC 5A 2LN 60 OHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM1812X330R-10
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CMC 10A 2LN 33 OHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM18-12NPP-EC1
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX M18 NON-FLSH PNP CONN
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
CM18-08BPP-EC1
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX M18 FLUSH PNP CONN
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM18-12NNP-EW1
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX M18 NON-FLSH NPN CBL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM18-08BPP-EW1
Manufacturers:  SICK
Description:  SEN PROX M18 FLUSH PNP CBL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM1812X330R-00
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  CMC 10A 2LN 33 OHM SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
CM1816
Manufacturers:  VCC (Visual Communications Company)
Description:  LAMP INCAND RT-3.25 MIN BAYO 13V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ